UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKIST AN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2
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Event Decathlon

High Jump
Place Name
1 Abduqgqahhorov
1.60
(@)
2 Ashurbekov
1.60
(@)
3 Jo'raboyev
1.60
(@)
4 Xamidov
1.60
O

- Atopolvanov

- Eshmaxmatov

Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director Shinibekova Elvira
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Results

Affiliation
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DOB

22.01.2006

15.05.2007

09.01.2008

09.06.2004

28.11.2006

11.07.2001

Mark
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Multi-Points

560
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